Panel PCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 27-Nov-2009
Features
PPC-125T 12" Panel PC with Intel® Core™ 2
Duo Processor
12.1" TFT XGA (1024 x 768) LCD Panel
Intel® Core™2 Duo processor up to 2.16 GHz
System memory up to 4 GB (DDR2 200pin SODIMM socket x 2)

PCI Card slot
AC Inlet
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-125T-BAREE 12.1" Core 2 Duo Panel PC without T/S
PPC-125T-BARE-TE 12.1" Core 2 Duo Panel PC with Resi. T/S
PPC-125T-BARE-FTE 12.1" Fanless Resi.T/S Panel PC with embedded Intel®
Celeron® M 1.06 GHz CPU
PPC-120 STAND Stand kit for PPC-154/123/125 series
PPC-120 SWINARM Swingarm kit for PPC-123/125 series
PPC-120 WL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC-154/123/125 series
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
1700001947 Power cable 2P 180cm, USA (For Fanless DC model)
1700001948 Power cable 2P 180cm, Europe (For Fanless DC model)
989K012500E PCI-e riser card with rear add-on box (W/O ODD)
989K012501E Combo Drive Module for PPC-125
989K012502E DVD-RW Drive Module for PPC-125
989K012503E PCI riser card with rear add-on box (W/O ODD)
1702002605 POWER CABLE 90D 220V EUROPEAN 250V/6A 1.8M
1702002600 Power Cable UL/CSA (USA) 180D 125V10A 1.83M